Name Code No. Thread Diameter Gauge Front Skirt Design Weight
Q7-33R25 R25 33 5*7mm 2*7mm Standard 0.33 KGS
Q7-35R25 R25 35 5*8mm 2*7mm Standard 0.44 KGS
Q7-38R25 R25 38 5*9mm 2*7mm Standard 0.56 KGS
Q7-41R25 R25 41 5*8mm 2*9mm Standard 0.61 KGS
Q7-43R25 R25 43 5*9.5mm 2*8mm Standard 0.63 KGS
Q7-45R25 R25 45 5*10mm 2*9mm Standard 0.78 KGS
Q7-48R25 R25 48 5*11mm 2*8mm Standard 0.82 KGS
Q7-51R25 R25 51 5*11mm 2*10mm Standard 0.88 KGS
Q9-45R25 R25 45 6*9mm 3*8mm Standard 0.78 KGS
Q9-48R25 R25 48 6*9mm 3*9mm Standard 0.89 KGS
Q9-51R25 R25 51 6*10mm 3*9.5mm Standard 1.0 KGS
Q9-57R25 R25 57 6*10mm 3*10mm Standard 1.31 KGS
CB-35-R25 R25 35 8*14mm Standard 0.38 KGS
CB-38-R25 R25 38 8*14mm Standard 0.48 KGS
CB-41-R25 R25 41 8*14mm Standard 0.59 KGS
CB-45-R25 R25 45 8*14mm Standard 0.79 KGS
CB-48-R25 R25 48 9.5*19mm Standard 0.92 KGS
CB-51-R25 R25 51 9.5*19mm Standard 0.97 KGS
CB-57-R25 R25 57 9.5*19mm Standard 1.09 KGS
Remarks: Other specifications are available according to customers' requirements
Threaded Drill Bits with Thread R25
Threaded Button Bits
Threaded Cross Bits
XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD